

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.3219 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	02.01.2026	<u>CMR,J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.3219 of 2025</u> Proof of service is filed in the form of postal track consignment. Despite service of notice, the respondent did not enter his appearance. Therefore, list the matter, for hearing, on 23.01.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> Issue notice to the respondent. List on 23.01.2026. <u>CMR,J</u> <i>MDP</i>	