

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.3219 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	27.02.2026	<u>CMR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 10.04.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. CMR, J ARR	

--	--	--	--